WEDDING DAY WORD SCRAMBLE

Can you unscramble all the wedding terms jumbled below?

. osvw

2. nigrrreeba
3. raiagrem
4. nmhooyeon
5. rgni

6. ekca

/. ftsao

8. brdie

9. peointcer
10. moorg

1. dnidwge
12. bedsmirdisa
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Vows

Ring Bearer

Marriage

Honeymoon

Ring

Cake

toast

Bride

reception

groom

wedding

bridesmaids

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Smoomreng

ferirlgowl

baushnd

dsers

siftr cande

emcpnahga

aphlce

Iwsfoer

cire

fgbuuoe

sehusr

Groomsmen

Flowergirl

husband

Dress

First Dance

champagne

chapel

flowers

rice

bouquet

Ushers

fomgeshin ubel Something blue
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